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Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1301 MEPS 臺北市國語實小 6 (37,37,36)
1A 何寀菊 
1B 周秉毅 

16/ 1023 NTPPS 新北市大埔國小 0 (33,35,28)
16A 李昀蓉 
16B 簡世瑜 

9/ 1177 CHPS 花蓮縣中華國小 4 T.15 (36,34,33,35)
9A 林可欣 
9B 林家輝 

8/ 1182 NTCT 南投縣愛蘭國小 5 T.17 (31,36,34,33)
8A 林沂嫺 
8B 蕭孟維 

5/ 1256 DCES 桃園市大竹國小 6 (37,35,28,36)
5A 鄭詠薫 
5B 廖士霆 

12/ 1092 GYES 新北市柑園國小 2 (32,31,35,33)
12A 劉承昕 
12B 邱浚哲 

13/ 1081 JYPS 屏東縣佳義國小 0 (35,30,24)
13A 韓沛遙 
13B 吳宇恆 

4/ 1284 HHPS 新竹市香山國小 6 (36,38,33)
4A 朱芮儀 
4B 林育暘 

3/ 1285 DDES 新竹縣大肚國小 6 (37,33,33)
3A 劉珍汝 
3B 曾棕裕 

14/ 1074 GAPS 花蓮縣吉安國小 0 (32,31,30)
14A 潘佳妏 
14B 陳富紳 

11/ 1151 MYPS 花蓮縣明義國小 0 (29,31,33)
11A 林昀蓁 
11B 周以謙 

6/ 1229 DJES 臺北市大佳國小 6 (33,33,37)
6A 林祐岑 
6B 劉泰宇 

7/ 1204 YFP 高雄市永芳國小 6 (28,35,29,34)
7A 李翊瑄 
7B 蘇恒 

10/ 1157 GFPS 花蓮縣古風國小 2 (27,33,30,26)
10A 胡語恩 
10B 蕭仕仁 

15/ 1023 SHPS 新北市中園國小 0 (32,31,26)
15A 邱羽婕 
15B 陳佑恩 

2/ 1285 CYPS 新北市重陽國小 6 (35,37,35)
2A 許芯慈 
2B 蔣承佑 

臺北市國語實小

5 T.20 (38,37,35,37)

南投縣愛蘭國小

4 T.17 (35,31,37,38)

桃園市大竹國小

4 T.15 (38,29,37,29)

新竹市香山國小

5 T.17 (35,35,35,37)

新竹縣大肚國小

6 (34,31,35,37)

臺北市大佳國小

2 (35,30,34,29)

高雄市永芳國小

2 (39,33,32,31)

新北市重陽國小

6 (36,37,36,38)

臺北市國語實小

2 (35,37,38,36)

新竹市香山國小

6 (38,39,37,37)

新竹縣大肚國小

1 (33,33,36)

新北市重陽國小

5 (36,38,36)

新竹市香山國小

5 T.19 (37,37,38,34)

新北市重陽國小

4 T.17 (36,37,38,38)

臺北市國語實小

5 T.17 (34,38,37,37)

新竹縣大肚國小

4 T.15 (35,35,37,37)

GOLD
新竹市香山國小

SILVER
新北市重陽國小

BRONZE
臺北市國語實小
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 HHPS -  新竹市香山國小 4A 朱芮儀 1284 /04 6 5 6 5 T.19
4B 林育暘 

2 CYPS -  新北市重陽國小 2A 許芯慈 1285 /02 6 6 5 4 T.17
2B 蔣承佑 

3 MEPS -  臺北市國語實小 1A 何寀菊 1301 /01 6 5 2 5 T.17
1B 周秉毅 

4 DDES -  新竹縣大肚國小 3A 劉珍汝 1285 /03 6 6 1 4 T.15
3B 曾棕裕 

5 NTCT -  南投縣愛蘭國小 8A 林沂嫺 1182 /08 5 4 (141)
8B 蕭孟維 

6 DCES -  桃園市大竹國小 5A 鄭詠薫 1256 /05 6 4 (133)
5B 廖士霆 

7 YFP -  高雄市永芳國小 7A 李翊瑄 1204 /07 6 2 (135)
7B 蘇恒 

8 DJES -  臺北市大佳國小 6A 林祐岑 1229 /06 6 2 (128)
6B 劉泰宇 

9 CHPS -  花蓮縣中華國小 9A 林可欣 1177 /09 4
9B 林家輝 

9 GAPS -  花蓮縣吉安國小 14A 潘佳妏 1074 /14 0
14B 陳富紳 

9 GFPS -  花蓮縣古風國小 10A 胡語恩 1157 /10 2
10B 蕭仕仁 

9 GYES -  新北市柑園國小 12A 劉承昕 1092 /12 2
12B 邱浚哲 

9 JYPS -  屏東縣佳義國小 13A 韓沛遙 1081 /13 0
13B 吳宇恆 

9 MYPS -  花蓮縣明義國小 11A 林昀蓁 1151 /11 0
11B 周以謙 

9 NTPPS -  新北市大埔國小 16A 李昀蓉 1023 /16 0
16B 簡世瑜 

9 SHPS -  新北市中園國小 15A 邱羽婕 1023 /15 0
15B 陳佑恩 

17 HNPS -  臺南市新南國小 17A 陳芳翊 1011 /17
17B 郭維喆 

18 ZFPS -  花蓮縣卓楓國小 18A 李旻玲 972 /18
18B 劉炎杰 

19 CWPS -  南投縣春陽國小 19A 陳亞馨 887 /19
19B 施耀宗 

20 CNBE -  苗栗縣象鼻國小 20A 林芯怡 873 /20
20B 詹勝耀 

21 DOES -  宜蘭縣東澳國小 21A 江書婭 863 /21
21B 薩子恩 

22 LSPS -  南投縣廬山國小 22A 林家淇 481 /22
22B 孔祈恩 
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